
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/21/22 to 10/28/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/21/22 to 10/28/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 10/21/22 to 10/28/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 7931.7656 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5175.0000

Total % Net Gain 3.50% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.28%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4729.7188 / $ 

544.4171
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 16250.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 59.63% / 6.86%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

314.01%

Gross Profit $ 15753.0742 Total Trades 38

Gross Loss ($ 7821.3086) Winning Trades 18

Avg win/Avg loss 2.238 Winning Rate 47.37%

Profit Factor 2.014 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.135 / 0.534

Avg Winning Trade 875.1708 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (391.0654) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 208.7307 Avg Holding Bars 26

Largest Winning Trade $ 2960.0000 Avg Winning Bars 20

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1043.1055) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 6184.7969 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5175.0000

Total % Net Gain 2.72% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.28%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3289.6406 / $ 

535.8873
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 16250.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 53.19% / 8.66%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

314.01%

Gross Profit $ 10786.6953 Total Trades 22

Gross Loss ($ 4601.8984) Winning Trades 12

Avg win/Avg loss 1.953 Winning Rate 54.55%

Profit Factor 2.344 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.497 / 0.611

Avg Winning Trade 898.8913 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (460.1898) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 281.1271 Avg Holding Bars 31

Largest Winning Trade $ 2634.9961 Avg Winning Bars 25

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1043.1094) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 1746.9766 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 5175.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.77% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.28%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2668.1094 / $ 

545.2504
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 16250.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 152.73% / 31.21%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

314.01%

Gross Profit $ 4966.3867 Total Trades 16

Gross Loss ($ 3219.4102) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 2.571 Winning Rate 37.50%

Profit Factor 1.543 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.487 / 0.339

Avg Winning Trade 827.7311 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (321.9410) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 109.1860 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 2960.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 680.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 10/24/2022 07:00 Sell 11329.0000 10/24/2022 07:32 11263.2754 1299.4922 1299.4922 32

2 10/24/2022 08:22 Buy 11362.2500 10/24/2022 08:46 11349.5000 (269.9922) 1029.5000 24

3 10/24/2022 08:52 Buy 11406.7500 10/24/2022 09:31 11420.9580 269.1602 1298.6602 39

4 10/24/2022 09:47 Buy 11437.2500 10/24/2022 10:00 11424.5977 (268.0508) 1030.6094 13

5 10/24/2022 10:27 Sell 11393.0000 10/24/2022 10:41 11397.2500 (100.0000) 930.6094 14

6 10/24/2022 11:24 Buy 11430.5000 10/24/2022 12:33 11495.7500 1290.0000 2220.6094 69

7 10/25/2022 06:30 Buy 11539.7500 10/25/2022 06:40 11526.2646 (284.7070) 1935.9023 10

8 10/25/2022 06:41 Buy 11553.7500 10/25/2022 07:11 11617.5000 1260.0039 3195.9063 30

9 10/25/2022 07:15 Buy 11659.0000 10/25/2022 07:22 11619.5000 (805.0000) 2390.9063 7

10 10/25/2022 07:50 Buy 11639.7500 10/25/2022 08:58 11681.8584 827.1680 3218.0742 68

11 10/25/2022 09:17 Buy 11694.0000 10/25/2022 09:33 11683.1230 (232.5352) 2985.5391 16

12 10/25/2022 10:10 Sell 11646.5000 10/25/2022 10:25 11643.0000 54.9922 3040.5313 15

13 10/25/2022 10:44 Sell 11636.2500 10/25/2022 10:58 11646.7500 (225.0000) 2815.5313 14

14 10/25/2022 11:16 Buy 11672.2500 10/25/2022 11:42 11684.9043 238.0859 3053.6172 26

15 10/25/2022 12:05 Buy 11691.0000 10/25/2022 12:50 11703.7930 240.8672 3294.4844 45

16 10/26/2022 06:34 Sell 11479.5000 10/26/2022 06:37 11496.2500 (350.0000) 2944.4844 3

17 10/26/2022 07:00 Buy 11542.5000 10/26/2022 07:56 11616.5000 1465.0000 4409.4844 56

18 10/26/2022 08:03 Buy 11649.2500 10/26/2022 08:45 11679.3486 586.9727 4996.4570 42

19 10/26/2022 09:12 Sell 11653.0000 10/26/2022 09:21 11668.0078 (315.1602) 4681.2969 9

20 10/26/2022 09:22 Sell 11658.2500 10/26/2022 10:42 11509.5000 2960.0000 7641.2969 80

21 10/26/2022 11:39 Sell 11495.0000 10/26/2022 12:17 11475.4883 375.2344 8016.5313 38

22 10/27/2022 06:30 Buy 11449.2500 10/27/2022 06:36 11397.8447 (1043.1055) 6973.4258 6

23 10/27/2022 08:10 Buy 11373.0000 10/27/2022 08:17 11327.2500 (930.0039) 6043.4219 7

24 10/27/2022 08:26 Sell 11330.5000 10/27/2022 08:35 11355.7500 (520.0000) 5523.4219 9

25 10/27/2022 08:38 Sell 11305.2500 10/27/2022 09:03 11309.7500 (105.0000) 5418.4219 25

26 10/27/2022 09:20 Sell 11291.2500 10/27/2022 09:47 11284.5000 120.0000 5538.4219 27

27 10/27/2022 10:18 Buy 11312.7500 10/27/2022 10:27 11300.5752 (258.4961) 5279.9258 9

28 10/27/2022 11:02 Sell 11262.7500 10/27/2022 11:24 11254.1670 156.6563 5436.5820 22

29 10/27/2022 11:48 Sell 11243.5000 10/27/2022 12:00 11255.7500 (260.0039) 5176.5781 12

30 10/27/2022 12:09 Sell 11224.2500 10/27/2022 12:18 11257.5000 (680.0000) 4496.5781 9

31 10/28/2022 06:30 Buy 11234.2500 10/28/2022 07:02 11302.5674 1351.3477 5847.9258 32

32 10/28/2022 07:22 Buy 11326.2500 10/28/2022 08:27 11458.7500 2634.9961 8482.9219 65

33 10/28/2022 08:40 Buy 11478.2500 10/28/2022 08:57 11462.5000 (330.0000) 8152.9219 17

34 10/28/2022 09:10 Sell 11453.7500 10/28/2022 09:13 11470.0000 (340.0000) 7812.9219 3

35 10/28/2022 09:54 Buy 11522.7500 10/28/2022 10:49 11533.2500 195.0000 8007.9219 55

36 10/28/2022 11:08 Sell 11519.2500 10/28/2022 11:15 11534.7129 (324.2578) 7683.6641 7

37 10/28/2022 11:28 Buy 11542.5000 10/28/2022 12:04 11564.6553 428.0977 8111.7617 36

38 10/28/2022 12:26 Buy 11583.2500 10/28/2022 12:36 11575.0000 (179.9961) 7931.7656 10
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